¢ flomeward b i
a’ Animal Shelter Phone: (701) 239-0077
Fax: (701)239-2580

E-mail: info@homewardonline.org
Website: www.homewardonline.org

Pet Friendly Rental Housing

Most of the numbers listed are the numbers of the main offices. They may have complexes in different parts
of Fargo or Moorhead.

Cat Friendly Properties

Restrictions, including declawing, spaying/neutering, and age of cat, may apply.
Ask about restrictions when calling rental properties.

Maximum of 1 Cat Allowed Maximum of 2 Cats Allowed

Ashbury 701-281-8483 Abott Properties 701-232-7100
Carlton Place 701-281-3928 Amber Crossing 701-356-9999
Danbury 701-277-8822 Beaver Creek 701-281-1314
Flagstone 701-364-9333 BJ Property Management 701-280-1506
Griffin Court 218-233-1934 C&E Finance 701-239-8076
HBK Enterprises 701-491-2481 Candle Park South 701-271-8992
Kae Properties 701-552-1652 Candle Park West 701-293-0833
Lake Crest 701-365-4444 Cedar Park Blvd. 701-236-8721
Luxford 701-298-6033 Charles Lillibridge 701-232-6717
Metroplains Management 701-232-1887 Cheyenne Estates 701-277-8877
Park Place 701-365-8030 Craig Properties 701-566-3459
Park West Gardens 701-282-2118 Evans Place 701-297-9500
Sheridan Point 701-235-1260 Gardner 701-280-2369
Southgate 701-232-1696 JM Rentals Management 701-293-0601
Summit 701-365-4001 Jory Baumbach Properties 701-541-1541
Sunwood 701-373-0400 Laurence Phillips 701-282-6357
Valley Housing (Rodney) 701-793-3636 Mistwood Townhomes 701-235-7180
Van Raden Properties 218-233-2731 Northwood Commons 701-235-4721
North Lakes Property Mgmt 701-212-1482

Number Allowed Varies by Property or Allow More than 2 E;gg;\t,;l/osgsgaﬁfssGroup ;81:522:;32;
Block Six Apartments 701-235-0553 R_eliant Property Management 701-281-7961
BMI Properties 701-237-4333 Timioer Sreck Apartments POl oo

ucker Poin -298-

Greqory Mayer e Valley Rentals 701-293-7368
Fifth Floor Apts 701-552-1652 Westlake Townhomes 701-293-7368
Scott Nelson 701-799-3885 Willowwood Greens Townhomes 701-356-1700
S.S. Holdings 701-451-9113 Windwood Estates 701-235-3166
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Dog Friendly Properties

Most properties listed allow both cats and dogs. Properties may have restrictions on the number of
pets allowed per rental unit. Other restrictions may also apply, including breed and age restrictions.

Ask about all restrictions when calling rental properties.

Dogs Under 20Ibs.

Cedar Park Blvd.

Evans Place
Hegenes
Kae Properties

Windwood Estates

Dogs Under 30Ibs.

Abott Properties

Ashbury

Charles Lillibridge
JM Rentals Management

S.S. Holdings

Willowwood Greens Townhomes

Dogs Under 40Ibs.

Van Raden Properties

Beaver Creek

Dogs Under 50Ibs.

Candle Park West
Candlepark South
Metroplains Management
Mistwood Town homes

Tucker Point

Dogs Under 75Ibs.

Prairiewood Estates
Timber Creek Apartments
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701-236-8721
701-297-9500
701-235-3166
701-552-1652
701-235-3166

701-232-7100
701-281-8483
701-232-6717
701-293-0601

701-451-9113
701-356-1700

218-233-2731

701-281-1314
701-293-0833
701-271-8992
701-232-1887
701-235-7180
701-298-0264

701-293-7492
701-356-5253

Dogs' Size Limit Varies or No Size Restriction

BMI Properties
C&E Finance

Craig Properties

Gregory Mayer

Fifth Floor Apts

Jarold

Jory Baumbach Properties

North Lakes Property Mgmt

Park West Gardens

Property Resources Group (Osgood)

Scott Nelson
Valley Rental

701-237-4333
701-239-8076
701-566-3459
701-730-3702
701-552-1652
701-730-1332
701-541-1541
701-212-1482
701-282-2118
701-356-7007
701-799-3885
701-293-7368

You can also check out these additional resources:

http://www.trulia.com/for rent/Fargo,ND/

http://www.zillow.com/fargo-nd/apartments/

http://www.rentcafe.com/
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